
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 191.4 310.0 10

2 Paul Ramirez Liberal Redskins 188.2 305.0 8

3 Cole Barrett St. James Academy 194.0 285.0 6

4 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 194.0 280.0 4

5 Darius  Russell Goddard High School 191.8 270.0 2

6 Sam Payne Seaman 192.8 270.0 1

7 Jackson Diel St. James Academy 191.4 255.0 0

8 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 188.8 250.0 0

9 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 188.4 250.0 0

10 Burton  Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 197.2 250.0 0

11 Carter Morrow Goddard High School 182.4 245.0 0

12 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 189.4 245.0 0

13 Jack Petz St. James Academy 189.6 245.0 0

14 Kaden Carter Goddard High School 196.4 245.0 0

15 Robert Stark St. James Academy 193.8 235.0 0

16 Arturo Martinez Liberal Redskins 190.8 225.0 0

17 Eli Debaun Valley Center High School 188.6 205.0 0

18 Ben Blessent Pittsburg 184.6 200.0 0

19 Jacob Zilmer Pioneers 182.0 195.0 0

20 Dominic Bann Kapaun Mt. Carmel 191.8 195.0 0

21 Brock Brown Lansing Lions 190.0 185.0 0

22 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 190.6 185.0 0

23 Brock Duckworth Bonner Springs 195.6 165.0 0

24 Diego Cornejo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.4 140.0 0

25 Julian Herren Goddard High School 190.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Josh McGuire Lansing Lions 197.2 135.0 0

27 Kenny Jackson Wyandotte High School 182.0 130.0 0

28 John Schoelwer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.4 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sam Payne Seaman 192.8 460.0 10

2 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 194.0 455.0 8

3 Burton  Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 197.2 440.0 6

4 Cole Barrett St. James Academy 194.0 420.0 4

5 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 191.4 405.0 2

6 Paul Ramirez Liberal Redskins 188.2 405.0 1

7 Jack Petz St. James Academy 189.6 405.0 0

8 Robert Stark St. James Academy 193.8 405.0 0

9 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 188.8 400.0 0

10 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 189.4 395.0 0

11 Jackson Diel St. James Academy 191.4 385.0 0

12 John Schoelwer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.4 360.0 0

13 Carter Morrow Goddard High School 182.4 350.0 0

14 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 188.4 345.0 0

15 Dominic Bann Kapaun Mt. Carmel 191.8 335.0 0

16 Kaden Carter Goddard High School 196.4 335.0 0

17 Jacob Zilmer Pioneers 182.0 330.0 0

18 Ben Blessent Pittsburg 184.6 330.0 0

19 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 190.6 320.0 0

20 Darius  Russell Goddard High School 191.8 320.0 0

21 Eli Debaun Valley Center High School 188.6 305.0 0

22 Arturo Martinez Liberal Redskins 190.8 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

23 Josh McGuire Lansing Lions 197.2 275.0 0

24 Brock Brown Lansing Lions 190.0 250.0 0

25 Diego Cornejo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.4 225.0 0

26 Brock Duckworth Bonner Springs 195.6 225.0 0

27 Kenny Jackson Wyandotte High School 182.0 185.0 0

28 Julian Herren Goddard High School 190.0 185.0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jack Petz St. James Academy 189.6 300.0 10

2 Jackson Diel St. James Academy 191.4 295.0 8

3 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 191.4 285.0 6

4 Cole Barrett St. James Academy 194.0 275.0 4

5 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 189.4 270.0 2

6 Carter Morrow Goddard High School 182.4 265.0 1

7 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 194.0 265.0 0

8 Burton  Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 197.2 265.0 0

9 John Schoelwer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.4 260.0 0

10 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 188.4 245.0 0

11 Sam Payne Seaman 192.8 245.0 0

12 Robert Stark St. James Academy 193.8 245.0 0

13 Kaden Carter Goddard High School 196.4 240.0 0

14 Paul Ramirez Liberal Redskins 188.2 240.0 0

15 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 188.8 235.0 0

16 Darius  Russell Goddard High School 191.8 235.0 0

17 Eli Debaun Valley Center High School 188.6 230.0 0

18 Ben Blessent Pittsburg 184.6 220.0 0

19 Dominic Bann Kapaun Mt. Carmel 191.8 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

20 Jacob Zilmer Pioneers 182.0 215.0 0

21 Brock Brown Lansing Lions 190.0 200.0 0

22 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 190.6 195.0 0

23 Arturo Martinez Liberal Redskins 190.8 185.0 0

24 Josh McGuire Lansing Lions 197.2 165.0 0

25 Diego Cornejo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.4 155.0 0

26 Brock Duckworth Bonner Springs 195.6 125.0 0

27 Kenny Jackson Wyandotte High School 182.0 0 0

28 Julian Herren Goddard High School 190.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isaac Lute Bonner Springs 191.4 1000.0 10

2 Gavan  Huckleberry Bonner Springs 194.0 1000.0 8

3 Cole Barrett St. James Academy 194.0 980.0 6

4 Sam Payne Seaman 192.8 975.0 4

5 Burton  Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 197.2 955.0 2

6 Paul Ramirez Liberal Redskins 188.2 950.0 1

7 Jack Petz St. James Academy 189.6 950.0 0

8 Jackson Diel St. James Academy 191.4 935.0 0

9 Joe Dill Lansing Lions 189.4 910.0 0

10 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 188.8 885.0 0

11 Robert Stark St. James Academy 193.8 885.0 0

12 Carter Morrow Goddard High School 182.4 860.0 0

13 Aaron Woods Pittsburg 188.4 840.0 0

14 Darius  Russell Goddard High School 191.8 825.0 0

15 Kaden Carter Goddard High School 196.4 820.0 0

16 Ben Blessent Pittsburg 184.6 750.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

17 Dominic Bann Kapaun Mt. Carmel 191.8 750.0 0

18 Jacob Zilmer Pioneers 182.0 740.0 0

19 Eli Debaun Valley Center High School 188.6 740.0 0

20 Arturo Martinez Liberal Redskins 190.8 705.0 0

21 Logan Buffo Lansing Lions 190.6 700.0 0

22 Brock Brown Lansing Lions 190.0 635.0 0

23 John Schoelwer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.4 620.0 0

24 Josh McGuire Lansing Lions 197.2 575.0 0

25 Diego Cornejo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.4 520.0 0

26 Brock Duckworth Bonner Springs 195.6 515.0 0

27 Julian Herren Goddard High School 190.0 320.0 0

28 Kenny Jackson Wyandotte High School 182.0 315.0 0


